

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
(Bi	usiness Entity Na	me)
(2,	asiness chiny ha	ine;
(D	ocument Number	
(2)		,
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
		·
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	шу

. Constant - 1 Sale

-1 : 2



SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FU-61.25.00

18 OCT 25 AJT |: 22

10-31-18



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 26, 2018

SUNSHINE CORPORATE

SUBJECT: PEAK PRACTICE, LLC Ref. Number: W18000094486

corrected - Alase allow for initial fier date

We have received your document for PEAK PRACTICE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to s.605.0902(1)(e), Florida Statutes, the document must contain the name, title or capacity and address of at least one person who has the authority to manage the foreign limited liability company.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Janeice L Smith Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

c 0

Letter Number: 818A00022084

SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312

(850) 656-4724

DATE_10/25/2018

WALK IN

ENTITY NAME PEAK PRACTICE, LLC

DOCUMENT NUMBER_____

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN

<u>XXX</u>

Certified Copy Certificate of Status

Plain Copy

PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY

Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing

APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION

COUNTRY OF DESTINATION_

NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED_____

total owed	125.00	СНЕСК # 5385	
Please call Tina d	at the above number for any	issues or concerns.	Thank you so much!

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (051902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

| Peak Practice, LLC

stre utavailable, enter alternate o	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in I	torida. The alternati	nume must exclude "Limsted Liability Company," "LLCC or "LLC
)elaware		3	(Hil number, if applicable)
claristic non-under the two of w	uch lowign lamited hability company is organized)		(Hil number, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Funda, if print (See sections (0)5 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to deter	n registration.) wine penalty tubent	y,
1110 133rd Court, NE		6.	
Siree Address of	Instant (Hist)		(Mailing Addross)
Bradenton, FL 34212			
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo QTD, LLC	ox <u>NOT</u> acc e f	ouable)
	1110 133rd Court, NE		
15.7° . 6.11	11 IV 133IU COULT IN		
Office Address:	THE ISSUCCOUT, N.	·•	_
Office Address:	Hindenton		Florida <u>34212</u>
gistered agent's accep	Hindenton (City)		Florida <u>34212</u> (%p cosk)
gistered agent's acception of the second sec	Hindenton (Cop) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of iton, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the propo- s of my position as registered agent. QTD, LLC	as registered er and comple	he above stated limited liability company at the agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furth
gistered agent's accep wing been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation.	Brndenton (Cm) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of thom, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the propo- s of my position as registered agent. QTD, I.I.C.	as registered er and comple	he above stated limited liability company at the agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furthe the performance of my duties, and I am fumilia.
gistered agent's accept wing been named as re- elignated in this application comply with the provisi d accept the obligation. The name, title or capa	Brndenton (Cm) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of thom I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the propo- s of my position as registered agent. QTD, LLC frequenced agent were acting and address of the person(s) who	as registered er and comple (((((() () () () () () ()	he above stated limited liability company at the agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furthe the performance of my duties, and I am familia.
gistered agent's accep wing been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi d accept the obligation.	Hindenton (Cry) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of thom, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the propo- of my position as registered agent. QTD, LLC projected agent acity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> :	as registered er and comple (((((() () () () () () ()	he above stated limited liability company at the agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furthe the performance of my duties, and I am fumilia.
gistered agent's acception of the name of the second as restricted in this applicate of the provise of the obligation.	Brndenton (Cm) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of thom I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the propo- s of my position as registered agent. QTD, LLC frequenced agent were acting and address of the person(s) who	as registered er and comple (((((() () () () () () ()	he above stated limited liability company at the agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furth the performance of my duties, and I am fumilian mity to manage is/are:

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted).

ΠI

Ĩ

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ned name of signer Typed ce



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PEAK PRACTICE, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PEAK PRACTICE, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



7113077 8300 SR# 20187306713

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203676013 Date: 10-24-18

Page 1